Position

Human Resources & Cty Info
Dir

City Clerk

Senior Management Analyst
Human Resources Analyst Il
Hr & City Info Technician
Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights

Department

Human Resources &
City Info

Human Resources &
City Info
Human Resources &
City Info
Human Resources &
City Info
Human Resources &
City Info
Human Resources &
City Info
Human Resources &
City Info

Human Resources &
City Info

Total Wages

$161,453

$93,937

$93,522

$84,910

$66,677

$48,228

$46,963

$1,714

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$55,763
$42,384
$31,513
$20,840
$16,480
$12,568

$9,035

$37



