Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources & Cty Info Dir		Citrus Heights	Human Resources & City Info	\$161,453	\$55,763
City Clerk		Citrus Heights	Human Resources & City Info	\$93,937	\$42,384
Senior Management Analyst		Citrus Heights	Human Resources & City Info	\$93,522	\$31,513
Human Resources Analyst II		Citrus Heights	Human Resources & City Info	\$84,910	\$20,840
Hr & City Info Technician		Citrus Heights	Human Resources & City Info	\$66,677	\$16,480
Program Assistant		Citrus Heights	Human Resources & City Info	\$48,228	\$12,568
Program Assistant		Citrus Heights	Human Resources & City Info	\$46,963	\$9,035
Program Assistant		Citrus Heights	Human Resources & City Info	\$1,714	\$37